LISTINO BOTTIGLI

VODKA

42 below

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Magnum

Grey Goose Jeroboam
Grey Goose Altius

Grey Goose Altius Magnum

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire Magnum
Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

WHISKY

JWalker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s

250€
350€
600<€

[40]6S

450€

[[0]6]6}S

250€
500€

350€
350€

250€
250€

BOLLICINE

Prosecco “Col del Sole”
Franciacorta “Le Vedute”
Moet Imperial Reserve
Moet Imperial Reserve Magnum
Moet Imperial Reserve Jeroboam
Moet Ice Imperial

Moet Ice Imperial Magnum

Moet Ice Imperial Rose

Moet Ice Imperial Rose Magnum
Moet Nectar Imperial Rose (N.I.R)
Dom Perignon Vintage

Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
Dom Perignon Vintage Magnum
Armand De Brignac Gold

RUM

Matuzalem 15y

1000€

300€
600€
350
700€
400€
650<€
750€

1400<€

/50€

250€



